Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) -- Subcommittee Recommendations

21-May-2018

Grant No.

19-B4147RS16
19-A4540RS15
19-A4538RS15
19-A4539RS15

Location Jurisdiction

Dept. of Corrections
Hampton

Page

Western Va. Reg. Jail

State
City
County
Other

Agency

Dept. of Corrections
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Regional Jail

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$88,671
$53,771
$202,404
$201,228

$546,074

$ Requested
Local

$29,557
$17,924
$67,468
$67,076

$182,025

Total

$118,228

$71,695
$269,872
$268,304

$728,099

DCJS

$88,671
$0

$0
$201,228

$289,899

$ Recommended
Local

$29,557
$0
$0
$67,076

$96,633

Total

$118,228
$0
$0
$268,304

$386,532



