Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) -- Subcommittee Recommendations

21-May-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location J	urisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-B4147RS16	Dept. of Corrections	State	Dept. of Corrections	\$88,671	\$29,557	\$118,228	\$88,671	\$29,557	\$118,228
19-A4540RS15	Hampton	City	Sheriff's Office	\$53,771	\$17,924	\$71,695	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4538RS15	Page	County	Sheriff's Office	\$202,404	\$67,468	\$269,872	\$0	\$0	\$0
19-A4539RS15	Western Va. Reg. Jail	Other	Regional Jail	\$201,228	\$67,076	\$268,304	\$201,228	\$67,076	\$268,304
			Grant Program Total:	\$546,074	\$182,025	\$728,099	\$289,899	\$96,633	\$386,532